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 REVIEW SUNDAYSSUNDAYS  

Dugout Bar & Grill 
158 Main St. NW, Bethel. 
763-434-0119 • 11am

MONDAYS MONDAYS 

Mc Carron’s 
1986 Rice St., Maplewood
651-788-7362 • 6pm

Sgt. John Rice
VFW Post 6316
1374 109th Ave. NE, Blaine.
763-757-4540 • 5:30pm

TUESDAYSTUESDAYS  

American Legion Fridley
7365 Central Ave NE, Fridley.
763-784-9824 
Ryders Bacon Raffle
2nd and 4th Tues. 5:30 pm

Dugout Bar & Grill 
158 Main St. NW, Bethel. 
763-434-0119 • 6pm

FRIARS
1500 South Lake St., Forest Lake.
651-464-5040 • 5pm

Invictus Brewing 
Company
2025 105th Ave. NE, Blaine.
763-208-3063 • 5:30

Kelly’s Korner Bar 
7098 Centerville Rd., Centerville . 
651-493-6626 • 6pm

Sgt. John Rice
VFW Post 6316
1374 109th Ave. NE, Blaine.
763-757-4540 • 5:30pm

WEDNESDAYSWEDNESDAYS  

Bear Town
4875 Hwy. 61, White Bear Lake.
651-426-4225 • 6pm
GIFT CARD RAFFLE ONLY

Cam’s Bar & Eatery
8517 63rd Ave. N., Brooklyn Park. 
763-533-4159 • 6pm

Doc’s Landing 
3200  White Bear Ave., White Bear 
Lake. 651-770-3582 • 5pm

Hugo American 
Legion Post #620
5383 140th St., Hugo. 
651-255-1432 •  6pm

Sgt. John Rice
VFW Post 6316
1374 109th Ave. NE, Blaine.
763-757-4540 • 5:30pm

The Sunset Grill
8466 Hwy. 65, Spring Lake Park.
763-204-8648 • 5:30pm

The Brookside Bar & Grill
140 Judd St., Marine On St. Croix.
651-433-1112 •  Every Other 
Wednesday, 7pm

VFW Roseville Post 7555
1145 Woodland Drive, Roseville.
651-483-5313 • 5pm

THURSDAYSTHURSDAYS  

FRIARS
1500 South Lake St., Forest Lake.
651-464-5040 • 5pm

Hi Stakes Bar
8299 University Ave. NE, Spring 
Lake Park. 763-784-2230 • 4pm

Jimmy’s Food & Drink
1132 Co. Rd. E East, Vadnais 
Heights. 651-482-1100 • 6pm

Sgt, John Rice
VFW Post #6316
1374 109th Ave. NE, Blaine.
763-757-4540 • 5:30pm

The Beach Bar 
2030 St. Croix Trail S, Lake St. 
Croix Beach. 651-436-5065 • 5pm

FRIDAYSFRIDAYS  

American Legion Fridley
7365 Central Ave. NE, Fridley.
763-784-9824 • 5pm - Gone

B-Dale Club
2100 N. Dale St.Roseville.
651-489-5386 • 5:30pm

Bear Town
4875 Hwy. 61, White Bear Lake.
651-426-4225 • 5pm

Cam’s Bar & Eatery
8517 63rd Ave. N., Brooklyn Park. 
763-533-4159 • 6pm

Doc’s Landing 
3200  White Bear Ave., White Bear 
Lake. 651-770-3582 • 5pm 

Dugout Bar & Grill 
158 Main St. NW, Bethel. 
763-434-0119 • 6pm 

FRIARS
1500 South Lake St., Forest Lake.
651-464-5040 • 5pm

Hi Stakes Bar
8299 University Ave. NE, Spring 
Lake Park. 763-784-2230 • 4pm

Hugo American Legion 
Post #620
5383 140th St., Hugo. 
651-255-1432 •  7pm

Jimmy’s Food & Drink
1132 Co. Rd. E East, Vadnais 
Heights. 651-482-1100 • 5pm

Kelly’s Korner Bar 
7098 Centerville Rd., Centerville.  
651-493-6626 • 6pm 

Little Village Pub
2670 Co. Rd. E East, White Bear 
Lake. 651-330-6305 • 5:30pm

Mc Carron’s 
1986 Rice St., Maplewood.
651-788-7362 • 5:30pm

Southern Rail 
7082 Centerville Rd., Centerville 
651-528-8230 • 6pm 

Kraus-Hartig VFW
Post 6587
8100 Pleasant Drive NE. Spring 
Lake Park. 763-780-1900 • 5pm

Sgt, John Rice
VFW Post 6316
1374 109th Ave. NE, Blaine.
763-757-4540 • 5pm

The Sunset Grill
8466 Hwy. 65, Spring Lake Park.
763-204-8648 • 6:30pm

Welsch’s Big Ten Tavern
4703 US-10, Arden Hills.
651-633-7253 •5pm

SATURDAYSSATURDAYS  

CR’S Sports Bar
8525 Cottonwood St. NW, Coon
Rapids. 763-780-1585 • 4:30pm

Hi Stakes Bar
8299 University Ave. NE, Spring 
Lake Park. 763-784-2230 • 4pm

Jimmy’s Food & Drink 
1132 Co. Rd. E East, Vadnais 
Heights. 651-482-1100 • 5pm

Kraus-Hartig VFW
Post 6587
8100 Pleasant Drive NE, Spring 
Lake Park. 763-780-1900 • 2pm

Mc Carron’s 
1986 Rice St., Maplewood.
651-788-7362 • 11:30am 

SAK’S 
1460 - E  Co. Rd. E,  Vadnais 
Heights. 651-484-6119 • 5pm

Sal’s Angus Grill 
12010  Keystone Ave.,  Stillwater.
651-439-6652 • Noon

Sgt. John Rice
VFW Post 6316
1374 109th Ave. NE, Blaine.
763-757-4540 • 3pm

VFW Roseville Post 7555
1145 Woodland Drive, Roseville.
651-483-5313 • 4pm 

MEAT RAFFLES


